International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Netherlands
United Kingdom
Poland
Denmark
Belgium
Sweden

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Remaining Countries*

12,310 13,027 1,984

Mitilini Airport "Odysseas Elytis"

August 2023
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Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving
3,872
3,509
1,607
1,273

948
621
480 |

Departing

4,125
3,557
1,647
1,416
1,090

675

Transit
1,538

442

Page: 1/1



